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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME AP DATE CY
DESCRIPTION

FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

LOWE'S OF EASTON

LOWE'S OF EASTON

LOWE'S OF MD INC

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWERY

LOWMAN

LOWMAN

LOWMAN

LOWMAN

JEROME C

BRIAN N

GARY S

GARY

GARY

BRIAN N

GARY

GARY

KENNETH M
CURTIS LEE
KENNETH M
BRENDA L

WILLIAM E

WILLIAM E

PAUL R GRAY

PAUL R GRAY

O AMERICAN HOMES CORP

O MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER

OF THE TREASURY
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

O MELLON BANK DE N A

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

JOEL AARON GIACOMINILOYAL ORDER OF MILLINGTON MOOSE LODGE NO
1909

LOYAL ORDER OF MILLINGTON MOOSE LODGE NO GEORGE EMORY HORNSBY
1909

LOYOLA FEDERAL S & L BERNARD R CARTER-SR
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1

O 4
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10

28

28

31

25

19

30

4

14

11

22

22

18

13

30

3

30

2

16

91

91

89

88

88

90

90

90

90

92

92

89

89

90

91

92

92

91

DC

DC

CV

ST

ST

ST

DC

DC

ST

DC

DC

ST

CV

ST

ST

JV

JV

DC

87CV479

87CV479

89-01876

1882604

8842124

9068416

89CV1140

90CV028

88421234

114089

2890

8951627

89-02008

9068774

89051627

4559

4551

96288

6
DCL

6
DCL

7
CV

2
STL

2
STL

3
STL

5
DCL

5
DCL

3
STL

6
DCL

6
DCL

2
STL

7
CV

3
STL

3
STL

8
JUV

8
JUV

6
DCL

37 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

70 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

1876 JUDGMENT FROM CHARLES

COUNTY MD

596 STATE TAX LIEN

623 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

103 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

447 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

490 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

274 SATISFIED 2-623

635 SATISFIED 5-447

636 SATISFIED 5-490

747 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

2008 JUDGMENT FROM KENT

COUNTY
85 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

361 SATISFIED 2-747

4559 JUDGMENT OF RESTITUTION

4551 JUDGMENT OF RESTITUTION

183 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT
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